
 
 

 
OIL INDIA LIMITED 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 
CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT 

P.O.: Duliajan- 786602, Assam 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM-1 DATED: 16.03.2023 TO TENDER NOS. : CDC2653P23, CDC2677P23, 
CDC2681P23, CDC2682P23 & CDC2683P23 

 
This Corrigendum is issued to all concerned bidders of the aforesaid tenders to notify the 
following: 

 

 

Tender Nos. Extended Bid Closing Date & 
Time 

Extended Bid Opening Date & 
Time 

CDC2653P23 21.03.2023 [11:00 Hrs (IST)] 21.03.2023 [14:00 Hrs (IST)] 

CDC2677P23 21.03.2023 [11:00 Hrs (IST)] 21.03.2023 [14:00 Hrs (IST)] 

CDC2681P23 21.03.2023 [11:00 Hrs (IST)] 21.03.2023 [14:00 Hrs (IST)] 

CDC2682P23 21.03.2023 [11:00 Hrs (IST)] 21.03.2023 [14:00 Hrs (IST)] 

CDC2683P23 21.03.2023 [11:00 Hrs (IST)] 21.03.2023 [14:00 Hrs (IST)] 

 
 

All others terms and conditions of the Bid Document remain unchanged. Details can be 
viewed at www.oil-india.com. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                                             SR. OFFICER-CONTRACTS (C) 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

http://www.oil-india.com/

		2023-03-16T07:29:48+0530
	RITESH KUMAR




